TMDrilling Electric Drive
7. Desoutter Inc 24415 Halstead Road Farmington Hills Michigan 48335 USA telephone +1 248 476 5358 facsimile +1 248 476 3819
ACCESSORIES PAGE
RANGE
Control Blocks 28
Output Spindles 30
Multiple Spindle Heads 34
Clamps 38
AFDE200 accessories
A C
B
3.
43
3.
43
M
2.36
2.
54
3.
39
9.41
8.23
7.32
9.
21
Q
U
IL
L
FA
C
E
D
AT
U
M
0.
24
 F
U
LL
 T
H
RE
A
D
M
38
 X
 1
.0
 L
.H
 6
g
0.
39
1.
29
9
23
50
 -
 1
00
00
rp
m
 -
 1
9.
49
85
0/
12
00
rp
m
 -
 2
2.
36
Ø
1.
30
0
Ø
1.
57
4
Ø
1.
55
1
C
LA
M
P
W
IT
H
IN
 T
H
ES
E
LI
M
IT
S
6.
38
23
50
 -
 1
00
00
rp
m
 -
 1
0.
00
85
0/
12
00
rp
m
 -
 1
2.
87
A
FD
E2
0
0
 e
le
ct
ric
 d
riv
e
Lou Zampini
New Stamp
TM Drilling Electric Drive
8. Desoutter Inc 24415 Halstead Road Farmington Hills Michigan 48335 USA telephone +1 248 476 5358 facsimile +1 248 476 3819
AFDE400/AFDE410 electric drive
• Comprehensive speed range 330-10000 rpm
@ 50Hz, 400-11900 rpm @ 60Hz
• 0.44HP (0.33kW) and 1.00HP (0.75kW) options
• Capacity up to 3/8" (10mm) in aluminium or
5/16" (8mm) in mild steel
• Spindle sealed to IP64 standard
• Modular output spindles
TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER CURRENT THRUST STROKE WEIGHT AIR CONSUMPTION SOUND
LEVEL
rpm kW HP Amps N lbf mm ins kg lb l/s2 cfm dB(A)
model code 50Hz 60Hz motor power 50Hz 60Hz dynamic thrust working stroke weight per cycle
AFDE400-330 330 400 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 724 163 100 3.94 11.4 25.1 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE400-550 550 660 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 724 163 100 3.94 11.4 25.1 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE400-900 900 1100 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 724 163 100 3.94 11.4 25.1 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE400-1200 1200 1450 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 724 163 100 3.94 11.4 25.1 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE400-1450 1450 1740 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 724 163 100 3.94 11.4 25.1 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE400-1750 1750 2100 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 724 163 100 3.94 11.4 25.1 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE400-2350 2350 2820 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 724 163 100 3.94 11.4 25.1 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE400-2850 2850 3400 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 724 163 100 3.94 11.4 25.1 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE400-3750 3750 4500 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 724 163 100 3.94 11.4 25.1 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE400-4600 4600 5450 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 724 163 100 3.94 11.4 25.1 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE400-5250 5250 6300 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 724 163 100 3.94 11.4 25.1 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE400-8000 8000 9600 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 724 163 100 3.94 11.4 25.1 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE400-10000 10000 11950 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 724 163 100 3.94 11.4 25.1 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE400 drilling performance specification
TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER CURRENT THRUST STROKE WEIGHT AIR CONSUMPTION SOUND
LEVEL
rpm kW HP Amps N lbf mm ins kg lb l/s2 cfm dB(A)
model code 50Hz 60Hz motor power 50Hz 60Hz dynamic thrust working stroke weight per cycle
AFDE410-330 330 400 0.75 1.00 1.9 1.9 724 163 100 3.94 12.4 27.3 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE410-550 550 660 0.75 1.00 1.9 1.9 724 163 100 3.94 12.4 27.3 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE410-900 900 1100 0.75 1.00 1.9 1.9 724 163 100 3.94 12.4 27.3 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE410-1200 1200 1450 0.75 1.00 1.9 1.9 724 163 100 3.94 12.4 27.3 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE410-1450 1450 1740 0.75 1.00 1.9 1.9 724 163 100 3.94 12.4 27.3 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE410-1750 1750 2100 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 724 163 100 3.94 12.4 27.3 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE410-2350 2350 2820 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 724 163 100 3.94 12.4 27.3 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE410-2850 2850 3400 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 724 163 100 3.94 12.4 27.3 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE410-3750 3750 4500 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 724 163 100 3.94 12.4 27.3 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE410-4600 4600 5450 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 724 163 100 3.94 12.4 27.3 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE410-5250 5250 6300 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 724 163 100 3.94 12.4 27.3 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE410-8000 8000 9600 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 724 163 100 3.94 12.4 27.3 <1 <0.04 <70
AFDE410 drilling performance specification
TMDrilling Electric Drive
9. Desoutter Inc 24415 Halstead Road Farmington Hills Michigan 48335 USA telephone +1 248 476 5358 facsimile +1 248 476 3819
ACCESSORIES PAGE
RANGE
Control Blocks 28
Output Spindles 30
Multiple Spindle Heads 34
Clamps 39
AFDE400/AFDE410 accessories
A
3.
39
2.
54
 B
RE
TU
RN
 P
O
RT
1/
8'
 B
SP
.
Q
U
IL
L
FA
C
E
D
A
TU
M
C
LA
M
P
W
IT
H
IN
 T
H
ES
E
LI
M
IT
S
6
F
G
3.
35
Ø2.234
C
2.36
D
E
2.233
M
A
FD
E4
0
0
/A
FD
E4
1
0
 e
le
ct
ric
 d
riv
e
TO
O
L
TY
PE
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
FD
E4
00
-3
30
/5
50
4.
0
4.
0
10
.0
8.
8
7.
6
12
.5
23
.0
A
FD
E4
00
-9
00
/1
20
0/
14
50
4.
0
4.
0
10
.0
8.
8
7.
6
9.
6
20
.2
A
FD
E4
00
-1
75
0-
10
00
0
3.
4
3.
4
9.
4
8.
2
7.
3
10
.7
20
.2
A
FD
E4
10
-3
30
/5
50
4.
4
4.
4
10
.4
9.
2
7.
9
11
.6
23
.0
A
FD
E4
10
-9
00
/1
20
0/
14
50
4.
4
4.
4
10
.4
9.
2
7.
9
8.
7
20
.2
A
FD
E4
10
-1
75
0-
80
00
4.
0
4.
0
10
.0
8.
8
7.
6
9.
6
20
.2
2.100
Ø2.099
0.
32
0.
68
0.
44
2 3/32' x 16 TPI. LH.
Ø1.50
0.
39
0.
08
3
0.
07
3
TM Drilling Electric Drive
10. Desoutter Inc 24415 Halstead Road Farmington Hills Michigan 48335 USA telephone +1 248 476 5358 facsimile +1 248 476 3819
AFDE600/AFDE610/AFDE620
electric drive
• 3 power ratings to give optimum power/thrust
combination
• Heavy duty belts and pulley drive with integral
belt tensioner
• Capacity up to 1/2" (12mm) in mild steel
• Spindle sealed to IP64 standard
• Modular output spindles
TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER CURRENT THRUST STROKE WEIGHT AIR CONSUMPTION SOUND
LEVEL
rpm kW HP Amps N lbf mm ins kg lb l/s2 cfm dB(A)
model code 50Hz 60Hz motor power 50Hz 60Hz dynamic thrust working stroke weight per cycle
AFDE600-330 330 400 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 1557 350 100 3.94 17.4 38.3 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE600-550 550 660 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 1557 350 100 3.94 17.4 38.3 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE600-900 900 1100 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 1557 350 100 3.94 17.4 38.3 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE600-1200 1200 1450 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 1557 350 100 3.94 17.4 38.3 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE600-1450 1450 1740 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 1557 350 100 3.94 17.4 38.3 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE600-1750 1750 2100 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 1557 350 100 3.94 17.4 38.3 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE600-2350 2350 2820 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 1557 350 100 3.94 17.4 38.3 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE600-2850 2850 3400 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 1557 350 100 3.94 17.4 38.3 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE600-3750 3750 4500 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 1557 350 100 3.94 17.4 38.3 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE600-4600 4600 5450 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 1557 350 100 3.94 17.4 38.3 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE600-5250 5250 6300 0.33 0.44 0.95 0.95 1557 350 100 3.94 17.4 38.3 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE600 drilling performance specification
TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER CURRENT THRUST STROKE WEIGHT AIR CONSUMPTION SOUND
LEVEL
rpm kW HP Amps N lbf mm ins kg lb l/s2 cfm dB(A)
model code 50Hz 60Hz motor power 50Hz 60Hz dynamic thrust working stroke weight per cycle
AFDE610-330 330 400 0.75 1.00 1.9 1.9 1557 350 100 3.94 18.4 40.5 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE610-550 550 660 0.75 1.00 1.9 1.9 1557 350 100 3.94 18.4 40.5 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE610-900 900 1100 0.75 1.00 1.9 1.9 1557 350 100 3.94 18.4 40.5 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE610-1200 1200 1450 0.75 1.00 1.9 1.9 1557 350 100 3.94 18.4 40.5 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE610-1450 1450 1740 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 1557 350 100 3.94 18.4 40.5 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE610-1750 1750 2100 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 1557 350 100 3.94 18.4 40.5 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE610-2350 2350 2820 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 1557 350 100 3.94 18.4 40.5 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE610-2850 2850 3400 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 1557 350 100 3.94 18.4 40.5 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE610-3750 3750 4500 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 1557 350 100 3.94 18.4 40.5 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE610-4600 4600 5450 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 1557 350 100 3.94 18.4 40.5 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE610-5250 5250 6300 0.75 1.00 2.0 2.0 1557 350 100 3.94 18.4 40.5 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE610 drilling performance specification
TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER CURRENT THRUST STROKE WEIGHT AIR CONSUMPTION SOUND
LEVEL
rpm kW HP Amps N lbf mm ins kg lb l/s2 cfm dB(A)
model code 50Hz 60Hz motor power 50Hz 60Hz dynamic thrust working stroke weight per cycle
AFDE620-330 330 400 1.10 1.47 2.8 2.8 1557 350 100 3.94 22 48.4 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE620-550 550 660 1.10 1.47 2.8 2.8 1557 350 100 3.94 22 48.4 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE620-900 900 1100 1.10 1.47 2.8 2.8 1557 350 100 3.94 22 48.4 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE620-1200 1200 1450 1.10 1.47 2.8 2.8 1557 350 100 3.94 22 48.4 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE620-1450 1450 1740 1.10 1.47 2.8 2.8 1557 350 100 3.94 22 48.4 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE620-1750 1750 2100 1.10 1.47 2.5 2.5 1557 350 100 3.94 22 48.4 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE620-2350 2350 2820 1.10 1.47 2.5 2.5 1557 350 100 3.94 22 48.4 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE620-2850 2850 3400 1.10 1.47 2.5 2.5 1557 350 100 3.94 22 48.4 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE620-3750 3750 4500 1.10 1.47 2.5 2.5 1557 350 100 3.94 22 48.4 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE620-4600 4600 5450 1.10 1.47 2.5 2.5 1557 350 100 3.94 22 48.4 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE620-5250 5250 6300 1.10 1.47 2.5 2.5 1557 350 100 3.94 22 48.4 <2.5 <0.09 <70
AFDE620 drilling performance specification
TMDrilling Electric Drive
11. Desoutter Inc 24415 Halstead Road Farmington Hills Michigan 48335 USA telephone +1 248 476 5358 facsimile +1 248 476 3819
ACCESSORIES PAGE
RANGE
Control Blocks 28
Output Spindles 30
Multiple Spindle Heads 34
Clamps 40
AFDE600/AFDE610/AFDE620 accessories
A
FD
E6
0
0
/6
1
0
/6
2
0
 e
le
ct
ric
 d
riv
e
TO
O
L
TY
PE
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
FD
E6
00
-3
30
/5
50
4.
0
4.
0
10
.0
8.
8
7.
6
12
.6
23
.2
A
FD
E6
00
-9
00
/1
20
0/
14
50
4.
0
4.
0
10
.0
8.
8
7.
6
9.
7
20
.3
A
FD
E6
00
-1
75
0-
52
50
3.
4
3.
4
9.
4
8.
2
7.
3
10
.8
20
.3
A
FD
E6
10
-3
30
/5
50
4.
4
4.
4
10
.4
9.
2
7.
9
11
.7
23
.2
A
FD
E6
10
-9
00
/1
20
0/
14
50
4.
4
4.
4
10
.4
9.
2
7.
9
8.
8
20
.3
A
FD
E6
10
-1
75
0-
52
50
4.
0
4.
0
10
.0
8.
8
7.
6
9.
7
20
.3
A
FD
E6
20
-3
30
/5
50
4.
4
4.
4
10
.4
9.
2
7.
9
11
.7
23
.2
A
FD
E6
20
-5
25
0
4.
4
4.
4
10
.4
9.
2
7.
9
8.
8
20
.3
0.
39
0.
94
2.
75
0
0.
28
Ø
2.
74
8
2 3/4"-16UN-3A L.H.
RE
TU
RN
 P
O
RT
1/
8"
 B
SP
1/
8"
 B
SP
3.
76
0.
71
0.
39 Ø1.91
1.90
Ø1.968
1.967
0.
08
3/
0.
07
3
B
A
2.
54
G
C
LA
M
P
W
IT
H
IN
 T
H
ES
E
LI
M
IT
S
2.36
C
E
D
3.
39
95
.6
18
48.50
Ø48.34
3.069
Ø3.070
49.991
Ø49.966
F
0.238
0.237
46
.6
46
.4
7.
11
Q
U
IL
L
FA
C
E
D
AT
U
M
TM Drilling Electric Drive
12. Desoutter Inc 24415 Halstead Road Farmington Hills Michigan 48335 USA telephone +1 248 476 5358 facsimile +1 248 476 3819
AFDE700/AFDE710 electric drive
• Heavy duty drill unit
• Base mounted with cross key location
• Compact design
• Capacity up to 3/4" (20mm) in mild steel
• Hydraulic feed option available upon request
to provide up to 1660 lbf (7400N) of thrust
TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER CURRENT THRUST STROKE WEIGHT AIR CONSUMPTION SOUND
LEVEL
rpm kW HP Amps N lbf mm ins kg lb l/s2 cfm dB(A)
model code 50Hz 60Hz motor power 50Hz 60Hz dynamic thrust working stroke weight per cycle
AFDE700-140 140 170 1.50 2.00 3.7 3.7 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE700-280 280 340 1.50 2.00 3.7 3.7 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE700-460 460 550 1.50 2.00 3.7 3.7 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE700-950 950 1140 1.50 2.00 3.7 3.7 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE700-1400 1400 1680 1.50 2.00 3.5 3.5 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE700-1900 1900 2280 1.50 2.00 3.5 3.5 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE700-2850 2850 3420 1.50 2.00 3.5 3.5 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE700-4750 4750 5700 1.50 2.00 3.5 3.5 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE700 drilling performance specification
TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER CURRENT THRUST STROKE WEIGHT AIR CONSUMPTION SOUND
LEVEL
rpm kW HP Amps N lbf mm ins kg lb l/s2 cfm dB(A)
model code 50Hz 60Hz motor power 50Hz 60Hz dynamic thrust working stroke weight per cycle
AFDE710-140 140 170 2.20 2.95 5.1 5.1 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE710-280 280 340 2.20 2.95 5.1 5.1 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE710-460 460 550 2.20 2.95 5.1 5.1 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE710-950 950 1140 2.20 2.95 5.1 5.1 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE710-1400 1400 1680 2.20 2.95 5.1 5.1 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE710-1900 1900 2280 2.20 2.95 5.1 5.1 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE710-2850 2850 3420 2.20 2.95 5.1 5.1 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE710-4750 4750 5700 2.20 2.95 5.1 5.1 2670 600 127 5.00 63 139 <5.2 <0.19 <70
AFDE710 drilling performance specification
TMDrilling Electric Drive
13. Desoutter Inc 24415 Halstead Road Farmington Hills Michigan 48335 USA telephone +1 248 476 5358 facsimile +1 248 476 3819
ACCESSORIES PAGE
RANGE
Control Blocks 28
Output Spindles 31
Multiple Spindle Heads 34
AFDE700/AFDE710 accessories
4.
88 0.
11
8
1.
58
13.11
2.
99
2.
83
4
H
ol
es
 t
ap
M
10
x2
5
de
ep
 6
g
eq
ui
-s
p
ac
ed
on
 5
.3
5
p
cd
4.
33
2.
76
2.
75
3.
58
14
0-
46
0
RP
M
-2
9.
7
11
.9
9
5.
12
95
0-
47
50
 R
PM
-2
5.
6
Ø4.644
5.91
6.97
0.43
4 PLACES
7
15
0.
59
0.
55
2
0.
55
1
LO
C
A
TI
O
N
FA
C
E
A
A
FD
E7
0
0
/A
FD
E7
1
0
 e
le
ct
ric
 d
riv
e
TO
O
L
TY
PE
A
A
FD
E7
00
-1
40
/2
80
/4
60
15
.6
5
A
FD
E7
00
-9
50
11
.5
2
A
FD
E7
00
-1
40
0-
47
50
12
.5
0
A
FD
E7
10
-1
40
/2
80
-4
60
15
.6
5
A
FD
E7
10
-9
50
11
.5
2
A
FD
E7
10
-1
40
0-
47
50
11
.5
2